
three year old fillies
order of entry

Horses Must Re-Nominate for the Semi Finals
Nominations close Monday 12/10/2020 at 9:30am

$TS is current at 8/10/2020
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
JENDEN STRIKE 1st $78,469 1
VINCENZINA 1st $69,380 2
ROLL A DREAM 1st $29,800 3
SMOOTHE STYLE 1st $29,200 4
MISDEMEANOR 1st $27,560 5
DELIGHTFUL ANGEL 1st $23,700 6
MICHELLE LEE MAC 1st $22,290 7
DANCELIKEANANGEL 1st $20,490 8
EYE CAN RUN 1st $13,660 9
FEELS LIKA WINNER 2nd $32,487 10
DIDNT I 2nd $29,450 11
ADIRA 2nd $23,440 12
A RAINBOW DELIGHT 2nd $23,278 13
PELOSI 2nd $20,751 14
GEE GEE BLINXS 2nd $18,460 15
SAMMI DANCE 2nd $15,740 16
DOLLYS ON A ROLL 2nd $13,430 17
KEEP ROCKIN 3rd $38,990 18
ANGEL SHARK 3rd $23,250 19
JACQUELYN ANNE 3rd $20,670 20
GIGI BOB 3rd $11,510 21
ICE PICK ANGIE 3rd $9,370 22
MISS SERENDIPITY 3rd $5,530 23
UROC SKINNY JEANS 4th $29,020 24
TINGIRINGI 4th $23,230 25
MISS MACH 4th $12,290 26
ROSCOMMON ROSE 4th $7,020 27
LOVELAINE 4th $4,100 28
VANTORI HANOVER 5th $26,563 29
MARNI WHITE 5th $15,520 30
LA LA BRON 5th $12,790 31
JOES JOY 5th $12,540 32
HARMS LOWANA 5th $7,920 33
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
CLOWNS TOTHE LEFT 5th $6,600 34
WAITING FOR LOVE 5th $2,730 35
TALK ABOUT LEXY 6th $19,260 36
GABBYS IDEAL 6th $16,450 37
KAHLIADENISE LOMBO 6th $10,850 38
GRINFORAWIN 6th $9,450 39
DOROTHYS DELIGHT 6th $6,280 40
ROLL ON THE BEACH 6th $6,120 41
OUR ANTONIO ROSE 7th $47,510 42
MUSTANG MILLY 7th $32,820 43
OH DADDY 7th $14,970 44
BATED BREATH 7th $6,690 45
WATCHFUL LADY 7th $6,620 46
AALESUND 8th $18,460 47
SHES KOALA TEE 8th $17,510 48
ROSARITO ROCK 8th $13,330 49
BETTER THAN CARMER 8th $10,780 50
OPERATIVE ANNA 9th $13,070 51
CHELSEAS GIRL 9th $5,430 52
SANTA LUCIA 9th $4,020 53
ILLGIVEUADAISYADAY 9th $2,460 54
GOLDEN ZARA 9th $1,420 55
KISSNTELL Last $6,570 56
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The below horses have finished in a higher position in another heat 

HORSE PLACE $TS
VINCENZINA 2nd $69,380
DOLLYS ON A ROLL 3rd $13,430
JACQUELYN ANNE 3rd $20,670
MISDEMEANOR 3rd $27,560
A RAINBOW DELIGHT 4th $23,278
ANGEL SHARK 4th $23,250
GEE GEE BLINXS 4th $18,460
KEEP ROCKIN 4th $38,990
FEELS LIKA WINNER 5th $32,487
UROC SKINNY JEANS 5th $29,020
MICHELLE LEE MAC 6th $22,290
MISS SERENDIPITY 6th $5,530
ADIRA 7th $23,440
DANCELIKEANANGEL 7th $20,490
OUR ANTONIO ROSE 7th $47,510
DIDNT I 8th $29,450
SMOOTHE STYLE 8th $29,200
GRINFORAWIN 8th $9,450
ROLL ON THE BEACH 8th $6,120
TINGIRINGI 9th $23,230
MUSTANG MILLY Last $32,820


